
Attendee Report

First Name Last Name

Chelci Hunter

Karolyn Ratcliff

Aleta Mungal

Katrina Ent

Kevin McDuffie

Stacey Metz

First Name Last Name

Sean Howard

Debra Smith Torrence

Marisa Miller

Baylee Rodriguez

Kate Zale

Carol Sarkesian

Lori Miller

Jerome Hall

Andy Bowman

Jessica Zemaitis

Michael Minor

tracey brame

Paul Mabry

Angie Roberts

Sarah Owens

Brooke Brown

Jessica Nickloy

Kelly Anderson

Victor Bishop

Dana Eastman

Brad Watt

Brandon Gatson

ROSEMILY GEYER

Josiah Wilson

Rubem Candido

Bonita Webster

Bob Logan

NICK SHEESE

Tim Reiland

Ryan Belcher

Heather Efroymson

David Parker

Yolanda Kincaid



Michelle House

Todd Hemingson

Chad Adamson

John Kartholl

Russell Frank

Neena Earl

Matt Robinson

Heather Miner

Lourdes Gonzalez

Steve Nelson

Manoj Sutaria

Doran Watt

Sam Shutes

Natalie Stephen

Teaa Utley

Kisha Berland

Angie Gleim

Caroline Levenda



06.23.2021

Email Address

chunter@indygo.net

kratcliff@indygo.net

amungal@indianastrategicresourcegroup.com

katrina.ent@indygo.net

kevin.mcduffie@indygo.net

smetz@indygo.net

Email Address

showard1@indot.in.gov

auspiciousbusinessventures@gmail.com

mmiller@hirons.com

brodriguez@chrysalisglobal.com

kzale@emcsinc.com

carol.sarkesian@xerox.com

Llm71059@gmail.com

jhall@ruddequipment.com

andyb@questsafety.com

JZemaitis@libertycreativesolutions.com

mminor@mangasglobal.com

tracey@westpointfinancing.com

pmabry@cleansourceindy.com

aroberts@transmartinc.com

communications@adsposure.com

brooke@inarf.org

jnickloy@eticagroup.com

kelly@185promotions.com

roofingsbest@gmail.com

dana@afteractionmedical.com

bwatt@vetsengineering.com

gatson@purdue.edu

rosemily@geyerfire.com

josiah@afteractionmedical.com

rubem.candido@infraies.com

indymed@gmail.com

blogan@mobiltrackr.com

NICKSHEESE@CARRIERGABLE.COM

tr@scaleconstruction.com

rbelcher@esiindy.com

hefroymson@db-engineering.com

dparker@ardmoreroderick.com

ykincaid@janus-inc.org



michelle@totalshredsolutions.com

todd.hemingson@hdrinc.com

ca@adamsonsolutionsllc.com

john@agmaas.com

rfrank@bowenengineering.com

allin.industry@gmail.com

mrobinson@yarling.com

heather@highmaintenanceonline.net

lgonzalez@primeraeng.com

snelson@esgiservices.com

msutaria@kandsengineers.com

dwatt@vetsengineering.com

sshutes@tcco.com

nstephen@resogrp.com

teaa@tellissearch.com

kberland@marathon-health.com

angie.gleim@indydatapartners.com

clevenda@ckleng.com


